
7th FINA World Championships - 25m
INDIANAPOLIS 2004

Event 110
7 OCT 2004 - 20:45

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:46.30 China Moscow (RUS) 3 APR 2002CHN
CR  7:46.30 China Moscow (RUS) 3 APR 2002CHN

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. United States USA  7:47.724

 1:57.83 1:57.83 1:27.21   56.68   27.22 0.6987VOLLMER Dana
 3:55.70 1:57.87 1:27.87   57.88   27.86 0.4476KOMISARZ Rachel
 5:51.14 1:55.44 1:25.61   55.89   26.92 0.3576BENKO Lindsay
 7:47.72 1:56.58 1:27.21   57.02   27.29 0.4383SANDENO Kaitlin

2. Australia AUS  7:51.39     3.673
 1:56.43 1:56.43 1:26.05   55.93   26.42 0.7085LENTON Lisbeth
 3:54.27 1:57.84 1:26.72   56.40   26.67 0.4387MIATKE Danni
 5:54.41 2:00.14 1:28.67   58.11   27.56 0.4481TOMLINSON Louise
 7:51.39 1:56.98 1:26.45   56.42   26.80 0.4082REESE Shayne

3. Sweden SWE  7:54.39     6.675
 1:59.85 1:59.85 1:28.61   57.85   27.84 0.7985MATTSSON Ida
 3:59.41 1:59.56 1:28.38   57.52   27.42 0.2778SJOBERG Johanna
 5:54.84 1:55.43 1:25.40   55.60   26.77 0.3380LILLHAGE Josefin
 7:54.39 1:59.55 1:28.32   57.25   27.14 0.2787GRANLUND Petra

4. China CHN  8:00.45    12.738
 1:59.93 1:59.93 1:28.95   58.01   27.92 0.7181ZHU Yingwen
 4:00.33 2:00.40 1:29.45   58.60   28.76 0.5286LI Ji
 6:01.68 2:01.35 1:30.41   58.86   27.83 0.2486TANG Jingzhi
 8:00.45 1:58.77 1:28.16   57.33   27.27 0.2685PANG Jiaying

5. Canada CAN  8:01.48    13.766
 2:01.65 2:01.65 1:30.28   58.76   28.25 0.7783LACROIX Audrey
 4:02.37 2:00.72 1:29.85   59.03   28.07 0.3179DOODY Kelly
 6:02.63 2:00.26 1:29.35   58.51   28.21 0.4377BUTTON Jennifer
 8:01.48 1:58.85 1:28.38   57.68   27.78 0.1380HUNKS Tanya

6. Brazil BRA  8:03.98    16.267
 1:59.71 1:59.71 1:29.66   58.76   28.38 0.8181BARACHOS RIBEIRO Paula
 4:00.52 2:00.81 1:30.39   59.39   28.54 0.3087MARANHAO Joanna
 6:03.34 2:02.82 1:30.81   59.01   27.57 0.4384AMBLARD Isabela
 8:03.98 2:00.64 1:28.44   57.67   27.73 0.3278LEMOS DE LIMA Tatiana

7. New Zealand NZL  8:08.25    20.532
 2:01.99 2:01.99 1:30.23   58.78   28.43 0.8780CATHERWOOD Sarah
 4:01.84 1:59.85 1:29.05   58.10   27.54 0.0385INGRAM Melissa
 6:04.50 2:02.66 1:30.67   58.61   27.87 0.4085LINTON Rebecca
 8:08.25 2:03.75 1:31.75   59.60   28.29 0.4188HICKS Verity

8. South Africa RSA  8:13.71    25.991
 2:02.28 2:02.28 1:31.67 1:00.42   29.29 0.7883GRUNDLINGH Marizanne
 4:02.67 2:00.39 1:29.36   58.03   27.48 0.5586CORFE Melissa
 6:07.54 2:04.87 1:31.49   58.81   28.02 0.5584LAUBSCHER Tamaryn
 8:13.71 2:06.17 1:32.99   59.84   28.24 0.3484PETERSEN Ilse

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW412100_73 1.0 Report Created  THU 7 OCT 2004 20:58     Page 1/1


	Finals

